

1.1 1/1 1.1

name of work
 Name of work
 Agency by which work is executed
 Date of measurement
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of Road					
from Kainigawa to					
Kainidole (A. N. N. N.)					
under m.m.b.s. scheme					
Agency - M/s Nav Bharat					
Construction company.					
Agreement No. - 98.SAD/100654/91					
Date of order - 14.07.2021					
Date of completion - 13.07.2022					

Record Entry					
(1) for const of Reference					
Beach work as per					
do do 1.50 KN.					
(2) for const of Reference					
pillars & Surges as					
per do 1.50 KN.					
(3) for cleaning & Graveling					
road and as per					
do do					
2 x 49 x 30 M x 1.50 M = 4410.0					
2 x 1 x 25 M x 1.50 M = 75.0					
Total 4485.0					
Qty = 0.45 Mts					

Attested
 Aksh
 03/03/22

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of cost					
1/2) For Const. of Reference					
Benchmark station					
do					
1.50 KM wide P.N. - ①					
@ Rs. 5798.86 / KM — Rs. 8698 ²					
2/2) For Const. of Reference					
Pillars & Boulders					
do — do —					
1.50 KM wide P.N. - ①					
@ Rs. 3105.49 / KM — Rs. 4658 ²					

3/3) For cleaning & Grubbing					
road land etc					
Pen — do —					
0.45 hectare wide P.N. - ①					
@ Rs. 53879.82 / Hec. Rs. 24246 ²					
4) For Const. of Embankment					
(4) with approved material					
Lead up to 1000 M					
do —					
496.65 M ³ wide P.N. - ②					
@ Rs. 190.14 / M ³ — Rs. 94433 ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) For Const. ad Sub-grade R. Parthasarathy Chavimath do					
9578.85 m ² vide P.No. (3)					
@ Rs. 191.82/m ²					Rs. 686495/-
(6) For Const. of Embankment with approved material Lead up to 100 y length do					
1158.85 m ² vide P.No. (2)					
@ 153.90/43					Rs. 178347/-
(7) For Const of G.S.C. with approved material do					

1210.95 m ² vide P.No. - (3)					
@ Rs. 3240.59/m ²					Rs. 3924192/-
(8) For and fixing masonry sign board of Pw do					
02 nos. vide P.No. - (2)					
@ Rs. 13100.78/each					Rs. 26202/-
Total.					4947271/-
Add G.S.T @ 12% - Rs.					593673/-
Add L.I.C @ 1% - Rs.					49473/-
Add S. Fee - Rs.					71491/-
					Rs. 5590417/-
R. S. S.					
02.03.22					
J.E.					

Attested
A. S. S.
03/03/22